SVENDGAARD
LABORATORIES o §
LIMITED =

CiN : L24230HP2004PLC02¢558

Introductory sub-table (I}{a)

Name of the Company: JHS Svendgaard Laboratories Limited
Scrip Code:532771, Name of the scrip:JHS, class of security: Equity

Quarter Ended: June, 2015

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid- ]As a % of total no. of |As a % of total no. of
up shares partly paid-up shares [shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group ,
Held by public , 0 0 0
0
Total - D _ 0 ' 0 0
s ) _
) Outstanding convertible No. of outstanding |As a % of total no. of |As a % of total no. of
securities:- securities outstanding shares of the company,

convertible securities |assuming full conversion
of the convertiblie

Held by promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E| - 0 0 0
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. |As a% of total no. of
of warrants shares of the company,
assuming full conversion
of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group -
Held by public ' 0 4] 0
Total - F 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the 24095252 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each

company, assuming full
conversion of warrants
and

convetrtible securities

i Heglstered Office : Trilokpur Road, Kheri (Kala-Amb), Tehsii-Nahan, Distt. Sirmour, Himachal Pradesh - 173030, INDIA
IH Tel. ;: +91-1702- 3021191121.'102 - Fax : +91-1702-302125
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B OELA
Statement Showing Sharéholding Pattern LIMITED',
Table (TI)(a) CIN - 424230HP20041L CO27558
Category [Category of : Number of |Total number {Number of Total shareholding Shares Pledged
code |Shareholder Sharehoeld tof shares shares held in |as a percentage of or otherwise
ers dematerialize |total number of encumbered
d form shares
Asapercentage [Asa Number of As a percentage
gf{A+B)1 percentage |shares
: of {A+B+C)
4] (1} {m) () v V1) {vi) (vimn (IX)=
(VIIL)/(IV)*100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group®
1 Indian
(a) Individuais/ Hindu 4 9047988 9047988 37.55 37.55 ¢ 0.00
Undivided Family
(b} Central Government/ State
Government(s)
PN () Bodies Corporate
) {(d)  [Financial Institutions/
oF Banks
(e} Any Others(Specify) -
{e-i)
{e-ii)
Sub Total(A)(1) 4 9047988 9047988 37.55 37.55 0 0.00
2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
b Bodies Corporate
C Institutions
d Qualified Foreign Investor
e Any Others(Specify)
e-i
e-ii
Sub Total{A)(2)
Total Shareholding of 4 9047988 9047988 37.55 - 37.55 o 0.00
Prometer and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1}+(A)(2)
{B] Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(&) Mutual Funds/ UTI
{b) Financial Institutions /
Banks
{c) Central Government/ State
Government{s}
{d) Venture Capital Funds
{e) Insurance Companies
{f} Foreign Institutional 1 50000 50000 0.21 0.21 [t} 0.00
Investors )
{2 Foreign Venture Capital 1 3499999 3499999 14.53 14.53 . 0.00
Investors
th) Qualified Foreign Investor
(i} Any Other (specify)}
(i-B
{i-ii)
Sub-Tetal {B)(1) 2 3549999 3549999 14,73 14.73 0 0.00
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Non-instititions

LI

(=)

Bodies Corporate

253

2270851

2270851

9.42

I .- |

_ Ao'mlﬂﬁﬂnnap
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{b)

Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

8254

4807376

4800770

19.95

19.95

500

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

110

4096160

4086159.00

17.00

17.00

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify}

Non Resident indian

178289

178289

0.74

0.74

Foreign Nationals

1000

1000

0.00

0.00

Trust

Foreign Portfolio
Investor(Corporate)
category Il

143589

143589

0.60

0.60

Sub-Total (B}{2)

8717

11497265

11480658

17.72

47.72

1500

0.01

PN

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(BI(1)+{B)(2)

8719

15047264

15030657

62.45

62.45

1500

0.01

TOTAL (A)+(B)

8723

24095252

24078645

100.00

100.00

1500

0.01

(9]

Shares held by Custodians
and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Public

Sub-Total {C)

GRAND TOTAL
[A)+(B)+(CQ)

8723

24095252

24078645

100.00

100.00

1500

0.01
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GiN-— L 24230HP200ARECO27EES
{N(b) curiti ing shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging fo the T
| categngi “Promoter and Promoter Gnlmn | :
Sr. No, Name of the Details of Shares held Ercumbered shares (*) Details of warrants . Details of canvertible  [Total shares (including
shareholder securities underlying shares
E assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securites) asa % of
diluted share capital
MNumber of | As a % of grand No. Asa Asa%of | Numberof Asa% Number of Asa%
shares total  (A) percentage| grand total | warrants total convertible total
held +(BY+{C} [(A)+(B)+(C) held number of securities | number of
) of sub-clause warrants held convertible
Mia) of the securities
same of the same
class class
M (1) () m o1 VD= (vii} i (1%} x xn (an
H*109
i Dalfit Singh 1500 0.01
Grewal
2 Harish  Chander, 19731 n.0g
Sl Nanda
-3 Nikhil Nanda 8310774 36.57 0 0.00 0.0¢
1 4 Sushma Nanda 215983 0.90 1] 0.00 0.00
TOTAL | 9047988 37.55 ¢ 0.00 0.00
*} Yhe term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

|_(N(e){i} | Statement showi ing ities (inclu, I ible securities) of perse
i category “Public” and holding more than 1% uftg e total umber of shares
Sr. No. Name of the Numberof| Sharesasa Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder shaies percentage of {Numberof|Asa% Numberof % w.ritotal (including
held total number of [warrants |total convertible |number of underlying
shares {i.e, |held number of [securities convertible shares
Grand Total warrants  {held securities of { assuming fult
[A)+(B)+(C) of the same conversion of
Indicated in the same class warrants and
Statement at class convertible
para (I}{a) securities)
ahove) asa Y% of
diluted share
capltal
1 Tano Mauritius 3499999 14,53
India FVC]
2 TCG Stock Broking | 266765 111
Private Limited
4 Jude Magima 365132 1.52
TOTAL 4131896 17.15
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({e)(ii} Statement s_hom_nng holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities} of persons SVENDGAARD
[together with - LABORATORIES . o
FAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the LIMITED
CIN : L24230HP20G04PLCO27558

company
Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a percentage of Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares total number of shares Number of | Asa%total | Number of % w.rt {including
the Persons Acting in {ie., Grand Total warrants number of | convertibie total underlying
Concert {PAC) with (A}+(B}+(C) indicated in warrants of | securities number of shares
them Statement at para (D(a) the held convertibie assuming full
above} same class securities conversion of
of the same warrants and
class convertible
securities) asa
% of diluted
share capitai
1 Tano Mauritius India FVCI 3499999 14.53
(D{d) Statement showing details of Jocked-in shares
)
s, No. [Name of the shareholder JNumber of Locked-in shares as a Category of
locked-in  [percentage of total number of Shareholders
shares shares {i.e, Grand Totat (Promoters/Public)

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para ([)(a) above}

1 Harish Chander Nanda 19731 0.08 Promoter
2 Sushma Nanda 215983 0.90 Promoter
3 Nikhil Nanda 500000 2.08 Promoter
4 Paramvir Singh 10 0.00 - Public
5 Chhabi Lal Prasad 17927 0.07 Public
] Neeraj Kumar 2590 0.01 Public
7 Siddharth Misra 50000 0.21 Public

{If}(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs}

Sr. No. [Type of outstanding DR Number of [Number of shares underlying | Shares underlying cutslanding DRs as a percentage of total number
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc)  |outstanding outstanding DRs of shares {i.e,, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
DRs para {I1(a) above}
NA NA NA NA

(li){b} Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts {DRs), where underlying shares held
by "promoter/promoter group” are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.No, |Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number
outstanding | underlying outstanding DRs of shares {i.e,, Grand Tota] {A}+(B}+(C} indicated in Statement at
DR (ADRs, para (I}(a) above}
GDRs, SDRs,
etc.}
NA NA NA NA
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